

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6595 OF 2005

RAM PRAKASH SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. BHARAT COKING COAL LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 15/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The request of the learned counsel for the petitioner for da
sti service of

notice stands allowed. File affidavit with proof of service within four weeks.

List again on 30.4.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj